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22121091
22121092
22121093
22121094
22121095
22121096
22121097
22121098
22121099
22121100

Beirut
Matn
Beirut
Beirut
Beirut
Baabda
Lebanon
Beirut
Beirut
Beirut

Program Manager
Finance Manager
Community Officer
Finance Officer

MEAL & Grants Officer
Fashion Designer
Project Technical Lead
Management Consultant
Purchasing Officer

Field Manager

centremine @ QOO0
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22121101
22121102
22121103
22121104
22121105
22121106
22121107
22121108
22121109
22121110

Achrafiyeh
Zahleh

Koura

Zouk Moshbeh
Beirut

Zalka

Jounieh
Beirut

Jdaide

Beirut

Senior Accountant

Outreach Volunteer Focal Point
Psychologist

Project Coordinator

Inside Sales Representative
Foreign Language Teacher
Front Office Manager

Digital Marketing Specialist
Customer Success Supervisor
Sales Representative

centremine @ QOO0
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22121111 Beirut Marketing Projects Executive
22121112 Bekaa Center Coordinator
22121113 Beirut Graphic Designer

22121114 Beirut Pharmacist

22121115 Lebanon Graphic Designer

22121116 Akkar Social Worker

22121117 Koura Social Worker

22121118 North Lebanon Protection Officer

22121119 Zahleh Case Worker

22121120 Bekaa Case Worker

centremine @ QOO0

SendyourCVto apply.mine@ul.edu.lb
12 December 2022

Mention the job reference in your email subject line
List of vacancies is available on: https://tinyurl.com/minepublic



22121121
22121122
22121123
22121124
22121125
22121126
22121127
22121128
22121129
22121130

Beirut
Beirut
Bekaa
Akkar
Beirut
Tripoli
Beirut
Lebanon
Beirut
Ain Saade

Human Resources Manager
Communication & Visibility Expert
Pharmacy Manager

Social Worker

Structural Engineer
Accountant-Bookkeeper

Chief Accounting Officer

Program Officer

Senior Supply Chain Officer
Warehouse Controller

centremine @QOO0Q
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22121131 Beirut Grants Manager

22121132 North Lebanon Legal Support

22121133 Beirut Duty Manager

22121134 Beirut Deputy Finance Coordinator
22121135 Beirut Technical Writer & Translator
22121136 Lebanon Legal Advisor

22121137 Akkar Social Worker

22121138 Baabda MEAL Officer

22121139 Zahleh Health Manager

22121140 Lebanon Program Officer

centremine @ QOO0
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22121141
22121142
22121143
22121144
22121145
22121146
22121147
22121148
22121149
22121150

Akkar
Zahle
Lebanon
Online
Beirut
Beirut
Beirut
Beirut
Beirut
Beirut

Social Worker

Case Worker

Copywriter

Tutor

Tax Administration Advisor
TLS - MERC - Recruiter
Senior Associate

Talent Acquisition Specialist
Senior Consultant

Assistant Manager

centremine 90@0@
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22121151 Beirut Close Protection Officer

22121152 Beirut Customer Service & Operations Officer
22121153 Beirut Quality Assistant

22121154 Beirut Athlete Support Personal

22121155 Beirut Developer Officer

22121156 Beirut HR Internship

22121157 Beirut B2B Digital Lead

22121158 Beirut Marketing Executive

22121159 Beirut Human Resources

22121160 Beirut Sales Consultant

centremine @0@0@
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