

Send your CV to apply.mine@ul.edu.lb

Mention the job reference in your email subject line
List of vacancies is available on: https://tinyurl.com/minepublic



Reference	Location	Vacancy
22121091	Beirut	Program Manager
22121092	Matn	Finance Manager
22121093	Beirut	Community Officer
22121094	Beirut	Finance Officer
22121095	Beirut	MEAL & Grants Officer
22121096	Baabda	Fashion Designer
22121097	Lebanon	Project Technical Lead
22121098	Beirut	Management Consultant
22121099	Beirut	Purchasing Officer
22121100	Beirut	Field Manager

centremine Of by in





Reference	Location	Vacancy
22121101	Achrafiyeh	Senior Accountant
22121102	Zahleh	Outreach Volunteer Focal Point
22121103	Koura	Psychologist
22121104	Zouk Mosbeh	Project Coordinator
22121105	Beirut	Inside Sales Representative
22121106	Zalka	Foreign Language Teacher
22121107	Jounieh	Front Office Manager
22121108	Beirut	Digital Marketing Specialist
22121109	Jdaide	Customer Success Supervisor
22121110	Beirut	Sales Representative



Reference	Location	Vacancy
22121111	Beirut	Marketing Projects Executive
22121112	Bekaa	Center Coordinator
22121113	Beirut	Graphic Designer
22121114	Beirut	Pharmacist
22121115	Lebanon	Graphic Designer
22121116	Akkar	Social Worker
22121117	Koura	Social Worker
22121118	North Lebanon	Protection Officer
22121119	Zahleh	Case Worker
22121120	Bekaa	Case Worker



Reference	Location	Vacancy
22121121	Beirut	Human Resources Manager
22121122	Beirut	Communication & Visibility Expert
22121123	Bekaa	Pharmacy Manager
22121124	Akkar	Social Worker
22121125	Beirut	Structural Engineer
22121126	Tripoli	Accountant-Bookkeeper
22121127	Beirut	Chief Accounting Officer
22121128	Lebanon	Program Officer
22121129	Beirut	Senior Supply Chain Officer
22121130	Ain Saade	Warehouse Controller

centremine @f & vin



Reference	Location	Vacancy
22121131	Beirut	Grants Manager
22121132	North Lebanon	Legal Support
22121133	Beirut	Duty Manager
22121134	Beirut	Deputy Finance Coordinator
22121135	Beirut	Technical Writer & Translator
22121136	Lebanon	Legal Advisor
22121137	Akkar	Social Worker
22121138	Baabda	MEAL Officer
22121139	Zahleh	Health Manager
22121140	Lebanon	Program Officer



Reference	Location	Vacancy
22121141	Akkar	Social Worker
22121142	Zahle	Case Worker
22121143	Lebanon	Copywriter
22121144	Online	Tutor
22121145	Beirut	Tax Administration Advisor
22121146	Beirut	TLS - MERC - Recruiter
22121147	Beirut	Senior Associate
22121148	Beirut	Talent Acquisition Specialist
22121149	Beirut	Senior Consultant
22121150	Beirut	Assistant Manager

centremine of by in



Reference	Location	Vacancy
22121151	Beirut	Close Protection Officer
22121152	Beirut	Customer Service & Operations Officer
22121153	Beirut	Quality Assistant
22121154	Beirut	Athlete Support Personal
22121155	Beirut	Developer Officer
22121156	Beirut	HR Internship
22121157	Beirut	B2B Digital Lead
22121158	Beirut	Marketing Executive
22121159	Beirut	Human Resources
22121160	Beirut	Sales Consultant